ANTON SUNDIN c

Born: 1999
Position:  Defender
Youth team: HK Kings
SeasonsinSIK: 2
Jersey#: 23
Stor Grabb#: -
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Season
2015/2016

2016/2017
2017/2018
2018/2019
2018/2019
2018/2019
2019/2020
2019/2020
2019/2020
2020/2021
2021/2022
2022/2023

Team
HANHALS IF

HANHALS IF
FROLUNDA HC
FROLUNDA HC
GRAZ99ERS
HANHALS IF
VASTERVIKS IK
HANHALS IF
KARLSKRONA HK
HALMSTAD HF
SKOVDE IK
SKOVDE IK
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28

39
22
16
113



